MT (EU)-nummer

EU/1/21/1578/001
EU/1/21/1578/002
EU/1/21/1578/003
EU/1/21/1578/004
EU/1/21/1578/005
EU/1/21/1578/006
EU/1/21/1578/007
EU/1/21/1578/008

EU/1/21/1578/009
EU/1/21/1578/010

Legemidlets
navn

Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv
Ontilyv

Ontilyv
Ontilyv

Styrke

25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
25 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg

50 mg
50 mg

Legemiddelform

Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde

Kapsler, harde
Kapsler, harde

mate

Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk
Oral bruk

Oral bruk
Oral bru
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Administrasjons-

el

Indre emballasje Paknings-
storrelse
blisterpakning 10 apsler 6 g
(OPA/alu/PVC//alu)
blisterpakning sIer
(OPA/alu/PVC//alu)
boks (HDPE) K apsler
boks (HDPE) ‘ 30 apsler
blisterpakning 10 apsler
(OPA/aIu/P\C/
30 apsler
lu)
90 apsler
/PVC//alu)
' 10 apsler
ks (HDPE) 30 apsler
boks (HDPE) 90 apsler



